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ANC Chief Representative
P O Box 2239

DAR ES SALAAM

TANZANIA

22 May, 1993

Military Attache
PO POt 2239 "
DAR ES SALAAM
TANZANIA

Dear Sir,

'REQUEST TO COMPLETE STUDIES

I hereby make a requisition to complete my studies in Bachelor of Commerce
(B.COM) and Higher Diploma in Education (HDE) which I were studying at the
University of Transkei, The proposed year is 1994,

The above mentioned courses were cut short in 1992 at the University of
Transkei with only ONE outstanding course to graduate. It is therefore,
my aspiration to complete my studies preferable with my previous
university I attended.

I am a young man of 27 years of age. Before coming to exile I was serving
as a teacher at Mabalengwe Senior Secondary School at Libede district in
Transkei. I have recently (FEBRUARY 1993) finished my military (Basic)

training course.

For further details pertaining to my univerisy symbols, contact the
registration office of the said university. My student number is 862696,
which will be accessary to the despatching of my requisition.

I hope my application will reach your utmost consideration and be successful.

Your cbedient surbordinate,

c.C. Chief Commissor

C.C. SAEU




SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT

(Commonwealth Secretariat— C F T C)
P.O. Box 70074

DAR ES SALAAM

TANZANIA
Telephone: No. 37325/6 |

Telex: No. 41869

- 6-01- 94
Y OUTr ROl s DR s 19....

Deax Comrade Dube,

RE: GCE JANUARY 1994 CANDIDATES' SCHEDULE
e e e e e e et NIV

—

Please, find attached a schedule to show dates when SAEU learmers from your centre
are expected to arrive in Dar es Salaam to do their GCE examinations., Please,

note that as a measure for managing the high cost of administering the examinations,
the SAEU cannot pay candidates night allowances if they arrive in Dar more than two

days before the date of their first papers. Furthermore, candidates will be

expected to return to Mgagao Centre when the internal between their successive
papers exceeds five days.

accommodation for the candidates; because the SAEU 1s not responsible for these

commitments. You will be responsible also to pay the students fares to Dar es
Salaam from the special inmprest issued to you.

Yours sincerely
SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT

\\/T-\\‘**\h_{ v ;

M J Mntangi
for: DIRECTOR

Comrade Fritz N Dube
Co-ordinator (SAEU)
Mgagao Centre

P O Box 218

IRTINGA

C.Cc. Chief Representative
ANC

DAR ES SALAAM
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JANUATY EXANTNATION
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ARRIVAL IN DAR-ES-SALAAN

— A o W - - e
- B . i, =] il W e e R e T TSI ISR ST S eap——————— PR— B - — —

S/N TAME SUBJECT

$e SIGQEZU MAKOSONKE COLLINS VATIERATICS/PHYSIS8  SUN. 9°2 January 94
2e EWEZA LULAVA BHEEISH i " " 1
e KULATI NORMAINN VUYO ENGLISEI/ BICLOGY " 1 o 1"
Lo TLONGWANE ELLIAS ETGLISH " " " "
De RADEBE DONCONIQUE ENGLISH " " i "
1 IBTU NELSON LOYISO ENGLISH LIT. FRID, 14" Jamuary 94
Qe MATA TEEINBINKOSI BIOLOGY " i " "
3 FLABIZULU SIMION VANDLENKOSI BIOLOGY gt " "
e LEKALAKE PRINCE MOSES | BIOLOGY e " "
5e WAQU ISAAC MLEBIST ACCOUNTING N g
6o JOKAZL TIEIITELA ACCOUNTING " " 1 "
8. GAOBINE JACOB MAELOMOLA ACOUNTING o " "
e FASL AIDILE ACCOUNTING " " n "
. VAVMA LUNGISILE ACCOUNTING i " "
1.  KUABUL SAMUEL VAHLOMOLA PESICS MON, 17" Jamary 94
¥ SETLAKO ROLLAND NTEBALENG PHYSICS St " "
Je SIVELA MIHANDAZD PHYSICS " " " "
e MAKAULA SIYABULELA PHYSICS/CHEMISTRY e " "



11.

12.
13,

19
16.
17.

18,
19.

DAR ES SALAAM

SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT

GCE JANUARY 1994 CANDIDATES FROM MGAGAO CENTRE (IRINGA)

NAME OF CANDIDATE

. Andile Fasi

Jacob M Gaocboihe

. Simon M Hlabizulu

Elias M Hlongwane

. Jokazi Thembela

Samuel Khabuli
Norman V Kuyo

Lulama Kweza

. Mnses Prince Iekalake

Luckman Madikizela
Siyabulela Makaula

Lungisili Mama

Marvin Thembinkosi Mama
Nelson Loyiso Metu
Mminique L. Radebe
Rolland N Setlako
Makosonke Collins Siggezu

Mthandazo Simela
Isaac M Waqu

- SUBJECT
Accounting

Accounting
Biology

English Language

Accounts
Physics

(English Language
(Biology

English Language
Biology
Physics

(Physics
(Chemistxy

Accounting
Biology

English Literature

English Language
Physics

(Maths
(Physics

Physics
Accounting

17.1.94
1/.1.94
18.1.94
13.1.94¢
17.1.94
21.17,94

13.1 -94)
18.1.94)

13.1.94
18.1.94
21.1.94

21 '1.94)
24,1.94)

17.1,94
18.1.94
17.1.94
13.1.94
21.1.94

12.1.94)
21.1.94)

21,1.,94
17.1.94

- EXAM DATE(S) ' 'DATE(S) TO ARRIVE DAR

Saturday 15.1.94
Saturday 15.1.94
16.1.94
Tuesday 11.1.94
saturday 15.1.94

Sunday

. Wed 19.1.94: Tue 25.1.94

Tuesday 11.1.94

Tuesday 11.1.94

Suday 16.1.94
left for Zimbabwe

Wednesday 19.1.94
Saturday 15.1.94
Sunday 16.1.94

Saturday 16.1.94

Tu_esda_.y _11.1.94

‘“:Wéd'19;1;94;'TUe§25;1.94
Monday10.1.94,Wed19.1.924

Tuesday 25.1.94

- Wed 19.1.94:Tue 25.1.94

Saturday 15.1.94




