TMO/238/2007

ANC Chief Representative P O Box 2239 DAR ES SALAAM TANZANIA

22 May, 1993

Military Attache
P O Box 2239
DAR ES SALAAM
TANZANIA

Dear Sir,

REQUEST TO COMPLETE STUDIES

I hereby make a requisition to complete my studies in Bachelor of Commerce (B.COM) and Higher Diploma in Education (HDE) which I were studying at the University of Transkei. The proposed year is 1994.

The above mentioned courses were cut short in 1992 at the University of Transkei with only ONE outstanding course to graduate. It is therefore, my aspiration to complete my studies preferable with my previous university I attended.

I am a young man of 27 years of age. Before coming to exile I was serving as a teacher at Mabalengwe Senior Secondary School at Libede district in Transkei. I have recently (FEBRUARY 1993) finished my military (Basic) training course.

For further details pertaining to my universely symbols, contact the registration office of the said university. My student number is 862696, which will be accessary to the despatching of my requisition.

I hope my application will reach your utmost consideration and be successful.

Your obedient surbordinate,

TYLIMRE SIPUMLE

c.c. Chief Commissor

c.c. SAEU

SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT

(Commonwealth Secretariat — CFTC)

P.O. Box 70074

DAR ES SALAAM

TANZANIA

Telephone: No. 37325/6

Telex: No. 41869

Our Ref: SAEU/67 Vol.III/14

Your Ref:

Date: 6-01- 19...94

Dear Comrade Dube,

RE: GCE JANUARY 1994 CANDIDATES' SCHEDULE

Please, find attached a schedule to show dates when SAEU learners from your centre are expected to arrive in Dar es Salaam to do their GCE examinations. Please, note that as a measure for managing the high cost of administering the examinations, the SAEU cannot pay candidates night allowances if they arrive in Dar more than two days before the date of their first papers. Furthermore, candidates will be expected to return to Mgagao Centre when the internal between their successive papers exceeds five days.

Kindly make the necessary arrangements for the candidates to be allowed to travel to Dar es Salaam and seek the guidance of your Dar office in identifying suitable accommodation for the candidates; because the SAEU is not responsible for these commitments. You will be responsible also to pay the students fares to Dar es Salaam from the special imprest issued to you.

Candidates must be reminded to bring their GCE Statement of Entry Forms (DPG C9) and attend all their papers as shown in their forms. Their nigh allowances will be paid a day after their arrival in Dar es Salaam. The SAEU accountant will issue payments from 1100 - 1300 hours from Monday to Sunday.

Wishing all the candidates success in their examinations.

Yours sincerely SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT

M J Mntangi for:DIRECTOR

moment

Comrade Fritz N Dube Co-ordinator (SAEU) Mgagao Centre P O Box 218 IRINGA

C.C. Chief Representative ANC DAR ES SALAAM

c.c. SAEU 23 ANC file

***				-depter - re-sec		
S/N	NAME	SUBJECT	ARRIV	TAL II	V DAR-ES	-SAT.AAM
1.	SIGQEZU MAKOSONKE COLLINS	MATHEMATICS/PHYSICS	SUN.	9th	January	94
2.	KWEZA LULAMA	ERIGEIGE	11	11	11	11
3.	KULATI NORMAN VUYO	ENGLISH/BIOLOGY	11	11	11	11
4.	HLONGWANE ELLIAS	ENGLISH	11	11	11	11
5.	RADEBE DOMONIQUE	ENGLISH	11	11	11	"
-				+17		
1.	METU NELSON LOYISO	ENGLISH LIT.	FRID.	14	Januar;	y 94
2.	MAMA THEMBINKOSI	BIOLOGY	11	11	11	11
3.	HLABIZULU SIMION MANDLENKOSI	BIOLOGY	11	11	11	11
4.	LEKALAKE PRINCE MOSES	BIOLOGY	11	11	11	11
5.	WAQU ISAAC MLEBISI	ACCOUNTING	11	11	11	11
6.	JOKAZI THEMBELA	ACCOUNTING	11	11	11	11
4.	GAOBIHE JACOB MAHLOMOLA	ACOUNTING	11	11	11	11
9.	FASI ANDILE	ACCOUNTING	11	11	11	11
Ó.	MANA LUNGISILE	ACCOUNTING	11	11	11	11
1.	KHABUL SAMUEL MAHLOMOLA	PHSICS	MON.	17 th	January	94
2.	SETLAKO ROLLAND NTEBALENG	PHYSICS	11	11	11	11
3.	SINELA MIHANDAZO	PHYSICS	11	11.	11	11
4.	MAKAULA SIYABULELA	PHYSICS/CHEMISTRY	11	11	11	11

SOUTH AFRICAN EXTENSION UNIT DAR ES SALAAM

GCE JANUARY 1994 CANDIDATES FROM MGAGAO CENTRE (IRINGA)

NAME OF CANDIDATE	SUBJECT	EXAM DATE(S)	DATE(S) TO ARRIVE DAR
1. Andile Fasi	Accounting	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94
2. Jacob M Gaoboihe	Accounting	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94
3. Simon M Hlabizulu	Biology	18.1.94	Sunday 16.1.94
4. Elias M Hlongwane	English Language	13.1.94	Tuesday 11.1.94
5. Jokazi Thembela	Accounts	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94
6. Samuel Khabuli	Physics	21.1.94	Wed 19.1.94; Tue 25.1.94
7. Norman V Kuyo	(English Language (Biology	13.1.94) 18.1.94)	Tuesday 11.1.94
8. Lulama Kweza	English Language	13.1.94	Tuesday 11.1.94
9. Moses Prince Lekalake	Biology	18.1.94	Sunday 16.1.94
10. Luckman Madikizela	Physics	21.1.94	left for Zimbabwe
11. Siyabulela Makaula	(Physics (Chemistry	21.1.94) 24.1.94)	Wednesday 19.1.94
12. Lungisili Mama	Accounting	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94
13. Maryin Thembinkosi Mama	Biology	18.1.94	Sunday 16.1.94
14. Nelson Loyiso Metu	English Literature	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94
15. Dominique L Radebe	English Language	13.1.94	Tuesday 11.1.94
16. Rolland N Setlako	Physics	21.1.94	Wed 19.1.94; Tue 25.1.94
17. Makosonke Collins Siggezu	(Maths (Physics	12.1.94) 21.1.94)	Monday 10.1.94, Wed 19.1.94 Tuesday 25.1.94
18. Mthandazo Simela	Physics	21.1.94	Wed 19.1.94; Tue 25.1.94
19. Isaac M Waqu	Accounting	17.1.94	Saturday 15.1.94